PPV weidinger

Cartridge adapter kit with 1.8 m hose, 5 cm?®

Cartridge adapters are the connection between the controller and the cartridge.
Connecting hoses are available in lengths of 0.90 m and 1.80 m. The set consists of
cartridge adapter, O-ring, hose and quick-release coupling. The cartridge adapters are
made of Delrin.

item number WL24628

model 905-6RHB
manufacturer OKI

manufacturer item number 905-6RHB

GPSR manufacturer information OK International Ltd

Eagle Close, Chandlers Ford
GB-SO53 4NF Hampshire
www.ok-international.com
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length

order unit

content unit

size dosing cartridge

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL24627
WL24628
WL24629
WL24630

PPV weidinger

1800 mm
1 piece
1 piece
5cm

no

size dosing cartridge
3cm?

5cm?

10 cm?®

30cm?®
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