

Cartridge adapter kit with 1.8 m hose, 5 cm³



Cartridge adapters are the connection between the controller and the cartridge. Connecting hoses are available in lengths of 0.90 m and 1.80 m. The set consists of cartridge adapter, O-ring, hose and quick-release coupling. The cartridge adapters are made of Delrin.

item number	WL24628
model	905-6RHB
manufacturer	OKI
manufacturer item number	905-6RHB
GPSR manufacturer information	OK International Ltd Eagle Close, Chandlers Ford GB-SO53 4NF Hampshire www.ok-international.com

Products for the electronic industry













length	1800 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
size dosing cartridge	5 cm ³
ESD safe	no

Other versions

item number	size dosing cartridge
WL24627	3 cm ³
WL24628	5 cm ³
WL24629	10 cm ³
WL24630	30 cm ³







